TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WWF-World Wide Fund For Nature		05/06/2009	FOUNDATION: SWITZERLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Panda Security, S.L.	
Street Address:	Gran Via de Don Diego Lopez de Haro, 4	
City:	Bilbao (Vizcaya)	
State/Country:	SPAIN	
Postal Code:	48001	
Entity Type:	Sociedad Limitada: SPAIN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2921210	PANDA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (203)782-2889

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 203.498.4347 Email: fduffin@wiggin.com

Correspondent Name: Francis J. Duffin, Wiggin and Dana LLP Address Line 1: One Century Tower, P.O. Box 1832

New Haven, CONNECTICUT 06508-1832 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 203787/US001

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Francis J. Duffin Name:

Address Line 1: 265 Church Street, One Century Tower

Address Line 2: P.O. Box 1832

Address Line 4: New Haven, CONNECTICUT 06508-1832

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003988 FRAME: 0042

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Francis J. Duffin
Signature:	/Francis J. Duffin/
Date:	05/15/2009
Total Attachments: 1 source=PANDA 2921210#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003988 FRAME: 0043

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, WWF-World Wide Fund For Nature, a foundation constituted and existing

under and by virtue of the laws of Switzerland and having a business address at Avenue du Mont-Blanc,

1196 Gland, Switzerland, hereinbelow called "Assignor", owns and has used in its business certain

trademarks which are registered as follows:

REGISTRATION NO.

REGISTRATION DATE

MARK

2,921,210

January 25, 2005

PANDA in Class 9

and:

WHEREAS, Panda Security, S.L., a corporation organized and existing under the laws

of Spain, and having a correspondence address at Gran Vía de Don Diego López de Haro, 4, 48001

Bilbao (Vizcaya), Spain, hereinbelow called "Assignee", is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and

interest in and to the trademarks, the trademark registrations and in and to any renewals and extensions

that may be granted thereon, together with the goodwill of the business connected therewith;

THEREFORE, BE IT KNOWN that for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar

(\$1.00) to it in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby

acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby sell, assign, transfer unto the said Assignee, its successors or

assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to the trademarks, the trademark registrations, and in and

to any extensions and renewals that may be granted thereon, together with the goodwill of the business

connected therewith and any right to recover for past infringement thereof.

Date: 6 May 2009

ASSIGNOR:

By:

Christopher Hails

Title:

Director, Network Relations

John Cederroth

Manager, Administration

RECORDED: 05/15/2009